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Kaunas 
2021 m. 

Šalis 
2021 m. 

Kaunas 
2020 m. 

Šalis 
2020 m. 

Lietuvių k. 63 59 61 56 

Matematika 50 41 38 29 

Fizika 72 59 69 58 

Biologija 73 69 79 74 

Istorija 75 68 86 83 

Geografija 79 66 84 67 

Inform. techn. 57 50 65 51 

Anglų k. 91 85 92 88 

Chemija 70 68 79 69 



0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

Anglų kalba

Biologija

Chemija

Fizika

GeografijaIstorija

Informac.techn.

Lietuvių k.

Matematika

Vilniaus m.

Kauno m.

Klaipėdos m.

Šiaulių m.

Panevėžio m.

Lietuva

2021 m. VBE palyginimas (Neišlaikė) 

  

V
iln

ia
u

s 
m

.  

K
au

n
o

 m
.  

K
la

ip
ėd

o
s 

m
.  

Ši
au

lių
 m

.  

P
an

ev
ėž

io
 m

.  

Li
et

u
va

 

Anglų kalba 2 1 1 1 2 2 

Biologija 3 2 4 2 5 2 

Chemija 4 8 4 3 5 4 

Fizika 2 0 4 1 1 3 

Geografija 2 1 2 2 1 2 

Istorija 1 1 1 2 2 1 

Informac.techn.  6 8 7 7 19 8 

Lietuvių k.  8 5 10 7 9 8 

Matematika 10 12 16 17 12 14 


